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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

I6a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023

| GP 2 HORAS VELOCITTA AUTODROMO VELO CITTA 3,430 km
CLASSIFICAGAO 27/08/2023 12:15 B

| Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 12:15:03

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2

(25) N.FAUSTINI/. TAQUES

12:20:50.522 1 26.860 39.781 1:40.175
12:22:24.728 2 28.598 25.821 39.787 1:34.206
12:23:57.893 3 27.804 25.731 39.630
12:25:32.234 4 28.644 25.863 39.834 1:34.341

(64) MARCOS P. ALVEZ

12:22:12.451 1 30.537 48.403 1:56.224
12:23:57.149 2 32.878 28.852 42.968 1:44.698
12:25:39.476 3 32.312 27.448 42.567 1:42.327
12:27:18.406 4 29.719 26.743 42.468

(77) EDRAS/ESDRAS SOARES

12:17:32.407 1 30.162 46.555 1:54.016
12:19:14.101 2 30.996 27.932 42.766 1:41.694
12:20:55.152 3 30.698 27.712 42.641 1:41.051
12:22:35.166 4 30.263 27.605 42146
12:24:15.345 5 29.901 27.807 42.471 1:40.179
(9) C.PACIELLO/M.VILHENA/S.SANCHES
12:17:43.505 1 35.484 46.635 2:00.528
12:19:29.323 2 31.841 30.141 43.836 1:45.818
12:21:13.842 3 31.522 29.551 43.446 1:44.519
12:22:56.540 4 31.331 28.612 42.755 1:42.698
12:24:37.901 5 30.105 28.833 42.423
(222) CARLOS/GABRIEL VALONE
12:17:57.911 1 43.850 57.280 2:29.227
12:19:55.162 2 35.895 32,552 48.804 1:57.251
12:21:43.075 3 32.989 29.750 45.174 1:47.913
12:23:29.659 4 31.997 29.541 45.046 1:46.584
12:25:16.026 5 32.312 29.293 44.762 1:46.367
12:27:04.637 6 31.648 31.647 45.316 1:48.611
12:28:49.378 7 31.500 29.245 43.996 1:44.741
12:30:33.451 8 31.385 28.932 43.756
(7) AMAURY BIEN
12:17:43.883 1 35.426 46.436 1:58.286
12:21:07.464 p2 32.310 42.624 3:23.581
12:23:02.725 3 29.959 46.496 1:55.261
12:24:50.716 4 31.848 29.901 46.242 1:47.991
12:27:52.592 p5 32.468 36.235 3:01.876
12:29:40.567 6 29.715 45.460
12:31:29.235 7 31.972 29.659 47.037 1:48.668
(2) L.JUSTO/A.AZZONI/A BENEDETTI
12:17:01.369 1 32.821 45.878 1:53.992
12:18:50.123 2 32.411 30.401 45.942 1:48.754
12:20:38.978 3 32.176 31.056 45.623 1:48.855
12:22:28.744 4 32.758 30.300 46.708 1:49.766
12:24:24.356 5 32.335 33.449 49.828 1:55.612
12:26:13.106 6 32.021 30.548 46.181 1:48.750
12:28:01.535 7 32.347 30.277 45.805
(151) MARLON LUZ
12:18:36.620 1 36.097 52.830 2:12.282
12:20:47.335 2 38.024 39.300 53.391 2:10.715
12:23:00.381 3 42.470 35.909 54.667 2:13.046
12:25:07.001 4 38.677 35.564 52.379 2:06.620
12:27:13.235 5 37.021 36.983 52.230 2:06.234
12:29:18.897 6 38.611 34.947 52.104 2:05.662
12:31:23.331 7 36.658 35.335 52.441
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